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The Organizing Committee wiii provide transportation to and from the airport as weii as
between the hotel and venue. Transportation manager is Mr. Pedro Dias who will be available
to support before your arrival to Madeira and during the event.
All buses will be identified with the official logo and the service name.
Contacts: +351 910 408 906 (whatsapp) / viagens@fpnatacaopt

AIRPORT TRANSFERS:
The Official Event Airport will be Aeroporto Cristiano Ronaldo, Funchal, Madeira. There will be
volunteers at the exit arrivals hall that will provide the welcome to all participants and guide

them to the buses with the event logo.

The transports department will follow every flights on line, so any delays (very often at Funchal)
will result in an adjust of the transfer. Below you will find a summary of all teams’ arrivals and
departures, so please confirm yours and if there’s a mistake or an update contact us as soon
as possible to viagens@fpnatacao.pt or Whatsapp.

TEAM TEAM LEADER
AUT Walter STRAHSBERGER
BEL Evi Van der Gucht

BUL Galina Andonova

CRO IVANA SAMJA

CRO2 TIHANA SILETIC

CZE Oleksandra Yermakova
ESP ANA MONTERO PACHECO
ESP2 ANA MONTERO PACHECO
ESP3 TASENDE RAMOS
ESP4 DORADO VAZQUEZ
FIN Tea Uimonen

FRA MARECHAL Delphine
FRA2 judge

GBR Kate Coupar

GBR2 Georgina Coombs
GBR3 Sarah Clarke

GEO Manana Chankseliani
GER Doris Ramadan

GER2 Doris Ramadan

GER3 Petra Obermarck

GER4 Gabriel Kombichler
GRE GOUTSEVA ANASTASIA
HUN Karsai Zsé6fia

HUN2 Judt Vizi

HUN3 Karsai Zséfia

ISR ETI LEVY

ITA BENEDETTA PARISELLA
ITA2 BRESCI+REITANO

LIE Robert Buchel

LIE2 Christine Buchel

LIE3 Katrin Eggenberger
LTU Jurga Dimsiene

MLT Hannah Preca Trapani
MLT2 GAIL GAUCI

NOR Anniken Heiland

POR JOANA CARDOSO
PORLIS CHILUA PEGAGO

POR OPO SILVIA PINTO
RPROAUDIO HUGO OLIVEIRA

Sul Lida Vigara Rodrigo
SuI2 Lidia Vigara Rodrigo
suI3 Deborah Juetz

SVK Monika Tharingerova
SWE Sandra Allerrud

SWE2 CHRISTER SJOQVIST
TUR Lacin Kokcay

UKR Anastasiia

TEAM TEAM LEADER
AQUA Linda Loehndorf
AQUA Francesca Berti

LEN Maria Ramos

LEN Christiane Fromel

LEN Annemiek Brooljmans
LEN Marie Kavakiioglu

LEN Ana Montero

LEN Dominique Cupillard
LEN Paolo Soro

LEN Aniko Kovacs

LEN Apostolo Tsagkarakis
LEN Noam Zwi
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Autonoma
deirs

HOTEL
ROYAL
CASINO
ROYAL
ROYAL
CASINO
OCEAN BAY
OCEAN BAY
OCEAN BAY
CASINO
CASINO
ROYAL
OCEAN BAY
CASINO
ROYAL
CASINO
CASINO
OCEAN BAY
ROYAL
ROYAL
CASINO
CASINO
ROYAL
ROYAL
CASINO
ROYAL
OCEAN BAY
ROYAL
CASINO
OCEAN BAY
OCEAN BAY
CASINO
OCEAN BAY
ROYAL
CASINO
CASINO
CASINO
ROYAL
ROYAL
ROYAL
ROYAL
ROYAL
CASINO
ROYAL
ROYAL
CASINO
OCEAN BAY
OCEAN BAY

HOTEL
CASINO
CASINO
CASINO
CASINO
CASINO
CASINO
CASINO
CASINO
CASINO
CASINO
CASINO
CASINO

Secretaria Regional

Diregdo Regionai de Desy

ARRIVAL
30/07/23
31/07/23
31/07/23
01/08/23
01/08/23
31/07/23
30/07/23
01/08/23
31/07/23
31/07/23
30/07/23
31/07/23
31/07/23
30/07/23
31/07/23
31/07/23
31/07/23
31/07/23
31/07/23
01/08/23
31/07/23
31/07/23
31/07/23
01/08/23
01/08/23
30/07/23
01/08/23
01/08/23
30/07/23
30/07/23
01/08/23
31/07/23
31/07/23
31/07/23
31/07/23
30/07/23
30/07/23
30/07/23
310723
30/07/23
31/07/23
31/07/23
31/07/23
31/07/23
31/07/23
30/07/23
30/07/23

ARRIVAL
30/07/23
01/08/23
30/07/23
30/07/23
30/07/23
31/07/23
31/07/23
31/07/23
01/08/23
01/08/23
01/08/23
01/08/23

e Educagdo, Ciéncia e Tecnologia
porto

ETA FLUGHT
23:00 TP1715
16:35 DE1414
1:10 TP1693
1:10 TP1693
1:10 TP1693
15:55 W42989
23.59 TP1691
20:55 TP1689
9:00 TP 1699
20:55 TP 1689
9:00 TP1699
9:45 TO7690
9:45 TO7690
14:20 FR389
10:30 u22877
19:50 U22213
18:35 LH6938
16:35 DE1414
17:15 DE1572
9:15 LX 8284
17:15 DE1572
15:55 W42989
1:10 TP1693
1:10 TP1693
1:10 TP1693
15:15 TP1695
1:10 TP1693
1:10 TP1693
18:35 TP1687
18:35 TP1687
9:15 LX 8284
12:30 X98011
15:55 W42989
15:55 W42989
1:10 TP1693
20:25 U27755
14:30 uU27753
14:30 U27753
7:50 TPiTii
20:55 TP1689
22:05 TP1715
22:05 TP1715
15:55 W42989
20:55 TP1689
20:55 TP 1689
20:35 u27627
16:55 W61535
ETA FLIGHT
13:30 U27623
1:10 TP1693
11:25 BA520
15:55 W61535
9:25 HV6629
1:10 TP1693
20:55 TP1689
19:05 TB1911
1:10 TP1693
1:10 TP1693
20:55 TP1689
23:50 TP1691
funchal.pt
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PAX

BUS
BUS5
BUS10
BUST7 (DIA30)
BUS12 (DIA31)
BUS12 (DIA31)
BUS9
BUS6
FPN25
FPN13
BUS11
BUS1
BUS8
BUSS
BUS2
FPN14
FPN20
FPN18
BUS10
BUS10
FPN23
BUS10
BUS9
BUS7 (DIA 30)
BUS12 (DIA31)
BUS12 (DIA31)
BUS2
BUS12 (DIA31)
BUS12 (DIA31)
FPN11-E
FPN11-E
FPN23
FPN16
BUS9
BUSY
BUST7 (DIA30)
BUS4

BUS2
BUS2
FPNiZ
BUS4
FPN22
FPN22
BUS9
BUS11
BUS11
BUS4
BUS3

BUS
FPN10
BUS12 (DIA31)
FPN9
FPN11
BUS1
BUS7 (DIA 30)
BUS11
FPN19
BUS12 (DIA31)
BUS12 (DIA31)
FPN25
FPN25

» olene
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DEPARTURE  ETD
07/08/23 16:35
07/08/23 17:40
07/08/23 12:35
07/08/23 6:00
07/08/23 6:00
07/08/23 16:35
07/08/23 4:20
06/08/23 19:25
07/08/23 19:25
07/08/23 4:20
07/08/23 13:40
07/08/23 10:20
07/08/23 10:20
07/08/23 6:25
07/08/23 11:25
07/08/23 20:20
07/08/23 12:35
07/08/23 4:20
07/08/23 18:15
07/08/23 9:50
07/08/23 18:15
07/08/23 18:15
07/08/23 6:00
07/08/23 8:35
07/08/23 6:00
07/08/23 6:00
07/08/23 12:35
07/08/23 12:35
07/08/23 6:00
08/08/23 12:35
07/08/23 22:50
07/08/23 13:30
08/08/23 6:10
08/08/23 6:10
07/08/23 4:20
07/08/23 9:35
06/08/23 21:45
06/08/23 20:55
08/08i23 i4:50
07/08/23 16:05
07/08/23 6:00
07/08/23 6:00
07/08/23 16:35
07/08/23 4:20
07/08/23 4:20
06/08/23 9:30
07/08/23 16:35

DEPARTURE  ETD
07/08/23 4:20
07/08/23 9:50
07/08/23 6:00
07/08/23 9:50
07/08/23 9:55
07/08/23 6:00
07/08/23 19:25
07/08/23 19:30
07/08/23 9:50
08/08/23 17:40
08/08/23 12:35
06/08/23 16:05
N
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FLIGHT
V42990
DE1415
TP1696
TP1684
TP1684
V2990
TP1690
TP1698
TP 1698
TP 1690
AY1732
TO7691
TO7691
FR388
u22878
u22214
TP1696
TP1690
DE1573
LH6989
DE1573
1B8673
TP1684
TP1710
TP1684
TP1684
TP824
TP824
TP1684
TP1696
TP1714
X98012

FR77
FR77

TP1690
u27752
TP1688
u27756
Uz27754
TP1686
TP1684
TP1684
V42990
TP 1690
TP1690
U27622
V2990

FLIGHT
TP1690
TP1694
TP1684
TP1694
HV6630
TP1684
TP1698
TB1912
TP1694
W62398
TP1686
TP1686

M ACO
Sy

PRISK

N

S
e

TRANSFER
13:15
15:00
09:30
03:00
03:00
13:15
01:30
17:00
17:00
01:45
10:30
07:30
07:30
03:00
09:00
18:00
09:30
01:40
15:30
07:00
15:30
15:30
03:00
06:30
03:00
03:00
09:30
09:30
03:00
10:00
20:30
10:30
04:00
04:00
01:45
07:00
18:30
18:30
12:30
13:15
03:00
03:00
13:15
01:40
01:45
07:00
13:15

TRANSFER
01:45
07:00
03:00
07:00
07:00
03:00
17:00
17:00
07:00
17:40
10:00
13:30

NZeS

MADEIRA

HORARIOS
DO FUNCHAL



